
Hotel 
Room 
Type 

Burnaby's Rate Offer 
Cost Per Night 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event 
Venue 

–  Sands Expo 
Convention Centre 

Single 
SGD ($) 

Double/ 
Twin 

SGD ($) 

Group 1: Hotel with Bus Shuttle during event days to Sands Expo Convention Centre 

Village Hotel Albert Court (4*) 
> Book on or before 25 November 2023 
> Book on or before 25 January 2024 
> Book on or after 26 January 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

180++ 
190++ 
210++ 

200++ 
210++ 
230++ 

Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Rochor Stn <> Bayfront 
Stn 

Village Hotel Bugis (4*) 
> Book on or before 25 November 2023 
> Book on or before 25 January 2024 
> Book on or after 26 January 2024 

Standard 
Room 

200++ 
210++ 
230++ 

220++ 
230++ 
250++ 

Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Bugis Stn <> Bayfront 
Stn 

Copthorne Kings’ Hotel (4*) 
> Book on or before 25 November 2023 
> Book on or before 25 January 2024 
> Book on or after 26 January 2024 

Signature 
Room 

230++ 
240++ 
260++ 

250++ 
260++ 
280++ 

Yes Yes 

Thomson East Line <> 
Circle Line 

Havelock Stn <>Marina 
Stn <> Bayfront Stn 

 

Note: 

➢ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax. 

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment. 

➢ Participant that opt for hotel stay with complimentary shuttle transfers provided during event days are only 

applicable for participant that booked their accommodation through Burnaby Solutions. Should participant 

that wish to purchase this shuttle transfer, cost for roundtrip shuttle transfer is S$40.00 nett per person per day. 

If purchased on per way basis per day, cost is S$25.00 nett per person per way 

  



Hotel 
Room 
Type 

Burnaby's Rate Offer 
Cost Per Night 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event 
Venue 

–  Sands Expo 
Convention Centre 

Single 
SGD ($) 

Double/ 
Twin 

SGD ($) 

Group 2: 5* Hotel Located within walking distance to MRT Station 

PARKROYAL Collection on Marina Bay 
(5*) 
> Book on or before 25 November 2023 
> Book on or before 25 January 2024 
> Book on or after 26 January 2024 

Urban 
Deluxe 
Room 

360++ 
370++ 
390++ 

360++ 
370++ 
390++ 

No Yes 

Circle Line 
Esplanade Stn <> 

Bayfront Stn 
395++ 
405++ 
425++ 

430++ 
440++ 
460++ 

Yes Yes 

Group 3: 3* - 4* Hotel Located within walking distance to MRT Station 

Carlton Hotel Singapore (4*) 
> Book on or before 25 November 2023 
> Book on or before 25 January 2024 
> Book on or after 26 January 2024 

Deluxe 
Room 

390++ 
400++ 
420++ 

420++ 
430++ 
450++ 

Yes Yes 
Circle Line 

Bras Basah Stn <> 
Bayfront Stn 

Hotel Grand Pacific (4*) 
> Book on or before 25 November 2023 
> Book on or before 25 January 2024 
> Book on or after 26 January 2024 

Premier 
Room 

220++ 
230++ 
250++ 

240++ 
250++ 
270++ 

Yes Yes 
Circle Line 

Bras Basah Stn <> 
Bayfront Stn 

PARKROYAL on Kitchener Rd (4*) 
> Book on or before 25 November 2023 
> Book on or before 25 January 2024 
> Book on or after 26 January 2024 

Superior 
Room 

235++ 
245++ 
265++ 

255++ 
265++ 
285++ 

Yes Yes 

North East Line <> 
Downtown Line 

Farrer Park Stn <> Little 
India Stn <> Bayfront 

Stn 

Ibis Singapore on Bencoolen (3*) 
> Book on or before 25 November 2023 
> Book on or before 25 January 2024 
> Book on or after 26 January 2024 

Standard 
Room 

190++ 
200++ 
220++ 

205++ 
215++ 
235++ 

Yes Yes 
Downtown Line 

Bencoolen Stn <> 
Bayfront Stn 

 

Note: 

➢ (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax. 

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment. 


