Hotel	Room Type	Burnaby's Rate Offer Cost Per Night				Distance to Event				
		Single SGD (\$)	Double/ Twin SGD (\$)	Breakfast Inclusive	In Room Wifi	Venue – Sands Expo Convention Centre				
Group 1: Hotel with Bus Shuttle during event days to Sands Expo Convention Centre										
Village Hotel Albert Court (4*) > Book on or before 25 November 2023 > Book on or before 25 January 2024 > Book on or after 26 January 2024	Deluxe Room	180++ 190++ 210++	200++ 210++ 230++	Yes	Yes	<b>Downtown Line</b> Rochor Stn <> Bayfront Stn				
Village Hotel Bugis (4*) > Book on or before 25 November 2023 > Book on or before 25 January 2024 > Book on or after 26 January 2024	Standard Room	200++ 210++ 230++	220++ 230++ 250++	Yes	Yes	<b>Downtown Line</b> Bugis Stn <> Bayfront Stn				
Copthorne Kings' Hotel (4*) > Book on or before 25 November 2023 > Book on or before 25 January 2024 > Book on or after 26 January 2024	Signature Room	230++ 240++ 260++	250++ 260++ 280++	Yes	Yes	Thomson East Line <> Circle Line Havelock Stn <>Marina Stn <> Bayfront Stn				

Note:

- > (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax.
- > Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment.
- Participant that opt for hotel stay with complimentary shuttle transfers provided during event days are only applicable for participant that booked their accommodation through Burnaby Solutions. Should participant that wish to purchase this shuttle transfer, cost for roundtrip shuttle transfer is \$\$40.00 nett per person per day. If purchased on per way basis per day, cost is \$\$25.00 nett per person per way

Hotel	Room Type	Burnaby's Rate Offer Cost Per Night				Distance to Event				
		Single SGD (\$)	Double/ Twin SGD (\$)	Breakfast Inclusive	In Room Wifi	Venue – Sands Expo Convention Centre				
Group 2: 5* Hotel Located within walking distance to MRT Station										
PARKROYAL Collection on Marina Bay (5*) > Book on or before 25 November 2023 > Book on or before 25 January 2024 > Book on or after 26 January 2024	Urban Deluxe Room	360++ 370++ 390++	360++ 370++ 390++	No	Yes	<b>Circle Line</b> Esplanade Stn <> Bayfront Stn				
		395++ 405++ 425++	430++ 440++ 460++	Yes	Yes					
Group 3: 3* - 4* Hotel Located within walking distance to MRT Station										
Carlton Hotel Singapore (4*) > Book on or before 25 November 2023 > Book on or before 25 January 2024 > Book on or after 26 January 2024	Deluxe Room	390++ 400++ 420++	420++ 430++ 450++	Yes	Yes	<b>Circle Line</b> Bras Basah Stn <> Bayfront Stn				
Hotel Grand Pacific (4*) > Book on or before 25 November 2023 > Book on or before 25 January 2024 > Book on or after 26 January 2024	Premier Room	220++ 230++ 250++	240++ 250++ 270++	Yes	Yes	<b>Circle Line</b> Bras Basah Stn <> Bayfront Stn				
PARKROYAL on Kitchener Rd (4*) > Book on or before 25 November 2023 > Book on or before 25 January 2024 > Book on or after 26 January 2024	Superior Room	235++ 245++ 265++	255++ 265++ 285++	Yes	Yes	North East Line <> Downtown Line Farrer Park Stn <> Little India Stn <> Bayfront Stn				
Ibis Singapore on Bencoolen (3*) > Book on or before 25 November 2023 > Book on or before 25 January 2024 > Book on or after 26 January 2024	Standard Room	190++ 200++ 220++	205++ 215++ 235++	Yes	Yes	<b>Downtown Line</b> Bencoolen Stn <> Bayfront Stn				

Note:

> (++) denotes 10% service charge and 9% goods and service tax.

➢ Rates excludes 3.5% processing fee for credit card payment.